1		
2		
3		
4		
5		<u>*E-FILED - 4/24/09*</u>
6		
7		
8	IN THE UNITED S	TATES DISTRICT COURT
9	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	CH REDTO HIADEZ	$\mathbf{N}_{\mathbf{O}} = \mathbf{O} = $
11	GILBERTO JUAREZ,) No. C 09-0778 RMW (PR)
12	Plaintiff,) JUDGMENT
13	V.)
14	SANTA CLARA COUNTY, et al.,	
15	Defendant.) _)
16		
17	The court has DISMISSED this cause of action. Judgment is entered in favor of	
18	defendant and against plaintiff. The clerk shall close the file.	
19	IT IS SO ORDERED.	Roma Dal d +
20	DATED: _4/24/09	Konald M. Whyte
21		RONALD M. WHYTE United States District Judge
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		
	Judgment P:\PRO-SE\SJ.Rmw\CR.09\Juarez778jud.wpd	1